
Camper Chart

Dressage at Waterloo June I

Name Slot Number

Anderson, Kirsten 123

Badalucco, Ruth 104

Berryman, Jill 114

Betteridge, Tracy 109

Deisig, Janelle 122

Dennis LaBudde, Deanna N-04

Hill-Schorsch, Ruth 108

Kaiser, Jennifer 209

Lane, Mindy 105

Lewis, Kelly 111

Lowell, Sarah 116

Lutomski, Faith 101

Marion, Heather 217

McCourt, Joy 213

Mclain, Mary N-02

Medler, Sarah 115

Miles, Erin N-01

Montgomery, Jordan 106

Moseby, Stephanie 215

Pojanowski, Sarah N-03

Reis, Barbra 103

Roth, Mykal 121

Ruddell, Elisabeth 107

Ruiter, Elisabeth 203

Schram, Nikole 112

Shivers, Tamara 124

Truett, Jennifer 119

Truett, Jennifer 117

Truett, Jennifer 118

Dressage at Waterloo June I



Name Slot Number

van Wessum, Rob 206

Van Zee, Julie 212

VanAntwerp, Willow 208

Vout, Martha 202

Dressage at Waterloo June I



Waterloo Hunt 
Upper Campground
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Waterloo Hunt 
Lower Campground

-----

202 – Vout
203 – Ruiter
206 – Van Wessum

To Show Office

No 
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P
P

206 – Van Wessum
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209 – Kaiser
212 – VanZee
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N‐1 to 
N‐15

010234

y
217 – Marion
No Hook‐Ups:
Miles
Mclain
Pojanowski

i dd20202020
216215214

21
3

20
5

20
6

20
7

20
8

20
9

21
0

21
1

21
2

Dennis LaBudde

214

221

TENT 10220

219 21
8

21
7

Main Enterance


